503121604 01/02/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3168212

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JM WIRELESS, LLC	01/10/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JOHN MEZZALINGUA ASSOCIATES, LLC
Street Address:	7645 HENRY CLAY BOULEVARD
City:	LIVERPOOL
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	13088

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12625947

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ipdocket@hblaw.com

Correspondent Name: HISCOCK & BARCLAY, LLP

Address Line 1: ONE PARK PLACE, 300 SOUTH STATE STREET

Address Line 4: SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1218CON-US.3066746
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BETH ROOD
SIGNATURE:	/Beth Rood/
DATE SIGNED:	01/02/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change_of_Name to John_Mezzalingua_Associates_LLC#page1.tif source=Change of Name to John Mezzalingua Associates LLC#page2.tif

PATENT 503121604 REEL: 034719 FRAME: 0370



PAGE 3

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "JM WIRELESS, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "JM WIRELESS, LLC" TO "JOHN MEZZALINGUA

ASSOCIATES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF

JANUARY, A.D. 2013, AT 4:29 O'CLOCK P.M.

5172779 8100

130036398

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 0139328

DATE: 01-11-13

PATENT REEL: 034719 FRAME: 0371

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:07 PM 01/10/2013 FILED 04:29 PM 01/10/2013 SRV 130036398 - 5172779 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

First:	The name of the limited liability company is Jo LLC (the "Company").	hn Mezzalingua Associa
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF, the undersigned have exe	
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF, the undersigned have exe	ecuted this Certificate, A.D. 2013
		, A.D. <u>2013</u>

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

PATENT REEL: 034719 FRAME: 0372